
Kingscote Breakfast

Orange & Apple Juice 

Cafetiere Coffee & Tea

Fruit Smoothie (D) - (shake me then open)

Milk (D)
 

Light Bites

Refreshers

Cheese Selection (D)
Babybel & Local Cheese 

French Baguette (G,D)
served with Jam, Butter, Nutella, Marmite

Granola (G,D,N) or Muesli (G,D,N)

Sweet Treats
Freshly Baked Butter Croissants (G,D,E)

Home Cooked Pastries (G,DE,S)

Summer Berry Compote 

Locally Produced Yoghurt (D)

 
Allergies or Intolerances 

 (G) contains gluten, (D) contains dairy/milk (N) contains nuts (E) contains eggs, (S) contains soya,

 (Se) contains sesame seeds

 

WE LOVE RECYCLING OUR GLASS BOTTLES & JARS. WE KINDLY ASK YOU TO REFRAIN FROM TAKING THESE HOME 

 A charge will apply should we find any missing bottles/jars from the hamper 

from £2.50 per item*

 

PLEASE LEAVE YOUR HAMPER OUTSIDE YOUR ACCOMMODATION FOR US TO COLLECT
 



INGREDIENTS
Croissants

WHEAT flour, butter (MILK) water, sugar, yeast, WHEAT GLUTEN, EGGS, salt,
flour treatment agent (E300), enzyme

CONTAINS DAIRY + EGGS
 

White Baguette
Wheat flour, water, salt, Wheat Gluten, yeast, flour, treatments agents

(ascorbic acid)
 

Selection of Pastries
Water, WHEAT flour, fine BUTTER, sultanas, sugar, modified starch, yeast,

WHEAT GLUTEN, whey powder (MILK), EGGS, dextrose, whole MILK powder,
salt, powdered EGG whites, powdered DAIRY cream, natural flavouring,
turmeric, Chocolate (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (E322

(SOYA)
CONTAINS DAIRY + EGGS + SOYA

 

Granola or Muesli
Wholegrain WHEAT (39%), Wholegrain Rolled OATS (37%), Raisins (12%), Sugar,

Skimmed MILK Powder, MILK Whey Powder, Roasted Sliced Nuts (2.0%)
HAZELNUTS, ALMONDS), Salt.

Honey toasted wholegrain oat flakes with dried fruits, nuts and sunflower seeds
CONTAINS NUTS, DAIRY

 

Strawberry Smoothie
Strawberries, Bananas, Natural Yoghurt, Apple Juice

CONTAINS DAIRY
 

Summer Berry Compote
 Summer Berries, Sugar, Natural Yoghurt

CONTAINS DAIRY
 

Our food is prepared in a kitchen that uses Nut products, Wheat, Milk, Eggs. 
 

Whilst we will do all that we can to accommodate guests with food intolerance and allergies we
are unable to guarantee that hampers will be completely allergen free.


